
Week of Monday, Sept. 29, 2003

Monday, Sept. 29
1.  Proclamations
2.  Appointments
3.  DEQ grants releases
4.  Healthy Forests story with CL

Tuesday, Sept. 30
1.  DPS grant releases
2.  Proclamations

Wednesday, Oct. 1
1.  Plato Education Conf. (Kelly Riley)
2.  Safe Schools/PPS speaking (KR & Shannon)
3.  appointments
4.  MDA releaes

Thursday, Oct. 2
1.  Florence Middle School – NASA Explorer School (KR & Shannon & ?)
2.  MDA CDBG releases
3.  MEMA Safe Room Press Conf – give quote to Amy

Friday, Oct. 3

Saturday, Oct. 4
Sunday, Oct. 5

Week of Monday, October 6, 2003

Monday, Oct. 6
1.  proclamations
 2.  MASA speaking (KR)

Tuesday, Oct. 7
Wednesday, Oct. 8
Thursday, Oct. 9
Friday, Oct. 10
Saturday, Oct. 11
Sunday, Oct. 12


